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NAME: HALIMA DARBOE

SESSION: January — June, 2014

SUBJECT CODES

iodule |
Module 2
Module 3
Module 4
Module 5
Module 6

Mr. Frederick Ukpong
Course Coordinator

SUBJECT NAMES

Accounting
Quantitative Method
Financial Institution

Money, Banking & Finance
Information Technology
' Business Communication

GRADE POINT AVERAGE

M \J

Mrs. Adama O. Njie
Assistant Registrar

Mark %

30-100
80-83
10-73
67-63
b4-66
60-63
37-59
04-58
a0-53
40-43
0-33

STUDENT NO. CBAF -2014-1-STD-032

DATE OF ISSUE: August, 2014

MARKS % GRADE

68 B+
75 A-
75 A-
55 C
52 C-
58 C+
64 B
GRADING SYSTEM
Grade Interpretation
A+ Outstanding Excellence
A Excellent
A- Very Good
B+ Very Good
B Good
B- Above Average
C+ Slightly Above Average
65 Average
C- Pass
D Bare Pass
F Fail
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NAME: HALIMA DARBOE STUDENT NO: DBAF2 -2015-1-STD-023

SESSION: January - June, 2015 DATE OF ISSUE: September, 2015

SUBJECT CODES SUBJECT NAMES MARKS% GRADE
Module | Investment Analysis 50 C-
Module 2 Bank Treasury Management 56 o]
Module 3 Enterprise and Product Development 92 A+
Module 4 Human Resource Management 81 A
Module 5 Corporate Finance & Risk Management 52 C-
Module B Practice of Banking 58 C+
GRADE POINT AVERAGE 65 B
GRADING SYSTEM
Mark % Grade Interpretation
0-100 A+  Ousstanding Excellence
W/ Qe a8 A s
Mr. Frederick Ukpong Mrs. Adama O. Njie 10-18 A-  Very Good
Course Coordinator Assistant Registrar G7-69 B+ | Very Good
B4-66 B Good
60-63 B- Above Average
57-58 C+ Shghtly Above Average
54-56 o] Average
90-53 C- Pass
40-48 D Bare Pass

0-39 F Fail
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NAME: HALIMA DARBOE STUDENT NO. DBAF1 -2014-2-STD-025

SESSION: July - December, 2014 DATE OF ISSUE: March, 2015

SUBJECT CODES SUBJECT NAMES MARKS % = GRADE
Module | Bank Marketing 40 D
Module 2 Monetary Economics 80 A
Module 3 Organizational Behavior 76 A-
Module 4 Banking Law and Ethics 64 B
Module 5 Financial Reporting and Analysis For 70 A-
Banks
Module B Bank Lending and Credit Administration 12 A-
GRADE POINT AVERAGE 67 B+
GRADING SYSTEM
Mark % Grade Interpretation
§0-100 A+ Outstanding Lxcellence
\/\/ \/ \/ \/ ‘ 80-89 A Lxcellent
Mr. Frederick Ukpong Mrs. Adama O. Njic 10-13 A- | Very Good
Course Coordinator Assistant Registrar 67-69 B+ Very Good
B4-66 B Good
60-63 B- Above Average
a7-58 C+ Shightly ‘\l)(;\‘g;\\'cr;lgc

54-96 C Average

l % 8 00-53 . C- Pass
'%21/ &'/ 40-49 [ D Bare Pass
.KA Y
$cho 0-39 F Fail




